

TOWNSHIP CLAIMS - Cont'd.

DAWSON			
21	E L Morgan	Drag	96.25
22	J C Colburn	Drag	15.62
23	J P Wagoner	Payroll	447.00
24	Okla.G C P Co.	Pipe	42.24
25	R J Moore	Services	5.58
FRYE			
15	Amos Henry	Drag	6.25
16	Cullen Kramer	Payroll	92.50
17	W C Jones	Payroll	192.15
18	R J Moore	Services	5 58
GLENN POOL			
198	Sim Griffith	Drag	3,12
34	Harry Evans	Drag	28.75
35	W S Moore	Drag	23.75
36	L A Moore	Drag	5.00
37	J T Wilmott	Payroll	828.00
38	R J Moore	Services	5.58
39	Chas.E.Graham	Drag	10.00
JENKS			
34	Neamo Phillips	Payroll	450.50
3	Jenks News	Publication	24.60
4	Austin Western Rd.Mch,Co	Supplies	86.52
5	R J Moore	Services	5.57
6	Neamo Phillips	Payroll	323.00
7	Neamo Phillips	Payroll	10.00
LYNN LANE			
23	Dickason Goodman Lbr.Co.	Cedar Poles	22.50
24	Robt.Smittle	Drag	13.75
25	Robt.Smittle	Drag	41.25
26	C W Elmore	Payroll	135.00
27	W C Goodman	Maint.	150.00
28	S S Supply Co.	Pipe	14.81
29	R J Moore	Services	5.57
OWASSO			
20	B F Gray	Drag	10.00
21	John Gossen	Drag	3.75
22	R J Moore	Services	5.57
RED FORK			
95	Okla.G.C.P.Co.	Pipe	186.24
16	Taumban Sup.Corp.	Pipe	28.75
17	M P Cook	Payroll	426.00
18	Monroe Neal	Payroll	304.75
19	R J Moore	Sergices	5.58
SKIATOOK			
18	Skiatook News	Publication	24.60
19	Otis Johnson	Payroll	63.00
20	Otis Johnston	Payroll	16.00
21	R J Moore	Services	5.58
WEKIWA			
21	S S Leader	Publication	30.00
22	F K Patison	Pauroll	367.80
23	Joe Duncan	Payroll	179.50
24	H E Goodman	Payroll	302.00
25	H E Goodman	Payroll	42.75
26	R J Moore	Services	5.57
WILLOW SPRINGS			
4	Cobb Markham	Payroll	21.00
5	R J Moore	Services	5.58

The following claims were ordered allowed in the amounts as shown: No.126582,\$10.00 126729; \$20.00 and 126495 in the amount of \$10.00.

Motion was made by W L North, seconded by Mr.Hedgecock, that the County Engineer be instructed to prepare plans and specifications for paving of the radius curve on the corner of Twenty First Street and Lewis Avenue. Carried.

The Claim of Thomas Motor Company, numbered 126743 is hereby disallowed.

The following Allowances were hereby made: Rosie Thomas, Collinsville, Okla.\$10.00 per month, Mattie E Bailey, \$10.00 per month and Thomas Byrns \$8.00 per month, all effective October 1st 1927 and to continue until further direction of the Board.